
First name Last name Job title or role Organization E-mail

Kehinde Abiodun Senior Economist Colorado PUC kehinde.abiodun@state.co.us

William Achi Rate Analyst Wyoming Off. of Consumer Advocate william.achi@wyo.gov

Raquel Acosta Energy Market Analyst Michigan PSC AcostaR@michigan.gov

Mary Adams Senior Counsel Virginia State CC marybeth.adams@scc.virginia.gov

Ade Adeniyi Assistant Peoples Counsel Office of the People's Counsel aadeniyi@opc-dc.gov

Kevin Auf Der Heide Public Advocate Utility Analyst 1 Alaska Attorney General's Office kevin.aufderheide@alaska.gov

Kelsey Bagot Commissioner Virginia State CC kelsey.bagot@scc.virginia.gov

Tanner Blair Dr. of Policy and Legislative Affairs Wisconsin PSC Tanner.Blair@Wisconsin.gov

Andrew Boehnlein PUR Manager Virginia State CC andrew.boehnlein@scc.virginia.gov

Teresa Brown Engineer Washington D.C. PSC mbrown@psc.dc.gov

Tanner Brunelle Utilities Analyst Virginia State CC Tanner.Brunelle@scc.virginia.gov

Alena Clark Assistant Attorney General Michigan Attorney General clarka55@michigan.gov

Katherine Creef Advisor Virginia State CC kate.creef@scc.virginia.gov

Sarah Cuba Associate PUR Analyst Virginia State CC sarah.cuba@scc.virginia.gov

Bill Dalton Professional Engineer Colorado PUC bill.dalton@state.co.us

Jonathan Duckworth Administrative Law Judge Michigan PSC duckworthj1@michigan.gov

Jessica Duell Departmental Analyst Michigan PSC duellj@michigan.gov

Ally Durfee Engineer, Electric Operations Section Michigan PSC DurfeeA1@michigan.gov

Hilary Firestone Western Regional Dr., Climate & Energy Natural Resources Defense Council hfirestone@nrdc.org

Pamela Genung Deputy Director Virginia State CC pam.genung@scc.virginia.gov

Matthew Glattfelder PUR Analyst Virginia State CC Matthew.Glattfelder@scc.virginia.gov

Connie Groh Counsel Citizens Utility Board of Michigan cdgroh@liskeypllc.com

Sarah Jankowski Public Utilities Financial Analyst IV Kentucky Public Service Commission sarah.jankowski@ky.gov

Neil Joshipura Utilities Engineering Manager Virginia State CC neil.joshipura@scc.virginia.gov

Bill Karis Engineering Consultant VEIC - EVT wkaris@veic.org

Gabriel Knight Associate PUR Analyst Virginia State CC Gabriel.knight@scc.virginia.gov

Claire Knudsen-Latta Utility Engineering Analyst 3 Alaska Regulatory Commission claire.knudsen-latta@alaska.gov

Amanda Lescano Governor's Fellow New Jersey BPU amanda.lescano@bpu.nj.gov

John Liskey General Counsel Citizens Utility Board of Michigan john.liskey@cubofmichigan.org

Davis Little Associate PUR Analyst Virginia State CC davis.little@scc.virginia.gov

Robert Loube Vice President Rolka Loube Saltzer Associates bobloube@earthlink.net

Yousuf Malik Utilities Engineer Virginia State CC yousuf.malik@scc.virginia.gov

John Paul Manaois Utility Engineering Analyst 4 Alaska Regulatory Commission john.paul.manaois@alaska.gov

Habeeb Maroun Regulatory Consultant DTE Energy habeeb.maroun@dteenergy.com

Hailey Mattingly Grant Administrator Kentucky, Office of Energy Policy hailey.mattingly@ky.gov

Emily McClure DOE Clean Energy Innovator Fellow Illinois Commerce Commission emily.mcclure@illinois.gov

Hannah Mccorry economic analyst Illinois Commerce Commission hannah.r.mccorry@illinois.gov

Alana Miller Colorado Policy Director Natural Resources Defense Council amiller@nrdc.org

Stephen Mushegan Senior Associate The Ad Hoc Group stephen@theadhocgroup.com

Toba Pearlman Assistant Director, Policy Division Illinois Commerce Commission toba.pearlman@illinois.gov

Ryann Reagan Wholesale Markets Policy Specialist New Jersey BPU ryann.reagan@bpu.nj.gov

Ashley Runyon Assistant Director Kentucky, Office of Energy Policy Ashley.Runyon@ky.gov

Kit Sabo Energy Resources Division Michigan PSC sabok1@michigan.gov

Joseph Schneider Engineer Georgia PSC jschneider@psc.ga.gov

Tom Shetty Senior Analyst Washington D.C. PSC tshetty@psc.dc.gov

Joe Sikma Energy Market Analyst Holland Board of Public Works jsikma@hollandbpw.com

Austin St. Onge Sr. Associate, Finance & Investment Encore Renewable Energy austin@encore.eco

James Talbert-Slagle Staff Attorney Connecticut Consumer Counsel James.Talbert-Slagle@ct.gov

Samuel Towell Commissioner Virginia State CC sam.towell@scc.virginia.gov

Brooke Umsted Rate Analyst Montana PSC brooke.umsted@mt.gov

Matthew Unger Senior PUR Analyst Virginia State CC munger@scc.virginia.gov

James Varchetti Administrative Law Judge Michigan PSC varchettij@michigan.gov

Danielle Velez Equitable Gas Transition Advocate Natural Resources Defense Council kvelez@nrdc.org

Shannon Wambaugh Attorney Michigan PSC wambaughs1@michigan.gov
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